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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 27.26

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C2 27.68

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R3 29.53

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya4 29.90

B - Final

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M5 30.35

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T6 30.48

SSC-NE 12Long, James E7 32.43

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N8 34.49

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 27.27

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C2 27.88

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R3 30.23

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya4 30.37

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M5 30.64

SSYS-NE 11Ngo, Kayla N6 31.00

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T7 31.13

SSC-NE 12Long, James E8 31.77

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R9 31.81

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N10 32.49

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L11 33.01

MGCB-NE 12Howland, Lizzy K12 34.19

DHH-NE 11Porcella, Elizabeth A13 34.28

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J14 34.32

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M15 34.35

USAM-AD 10MacLeod, Addison M16 34.41

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y17 34.55

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G18 36.34

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y19 37.06

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M20 39.09

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A21 48.11

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 59.41

28.78 30.63

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V2 59.54

29.06 30.48

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R3 1:04.08

31.04 33.04

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann4 1:04.75

31.15 33.60

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C5 1:05.51

1:05.59

B - Final

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T6 1:05.91

31.14 34.77

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M7 1:07.16

32.28 34.88

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E8 1:07.89

32.40 35.49

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya9 1:08.16

32.58 35.58

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R10 1:11.22

1:11.21 0.01

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V1 1:00.15

28.56 31.59

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 1:01.66

29.44 32.22

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann3 1:05.78

31.35 34.43

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C4 1:05.81

29.79 36.02

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R5 1:06.80

31.99 34.81

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya6 1:07.45

32.16 35.29

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M8 1:08.02

32.99 35.03

SSYS-NE 11Ngo, Kayla N9 1:08.41

32.45 35.96

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R10 1:09.93

33.82 36.11

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E11 1:10.14

33.05 37.09

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W12 1:10.62

32.80 37.82

SSC-NE 12Long, James E13 1:11.41

34.26 37.15

SSYS-NE 12Robinson, Juliet K14 1:15.05

36.21 38.84

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N15 1:15.45

37.46 37.99

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M16 1:15.89

36.98 38.91

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L17 1:16.38

36.37 40.01

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J18 1:17.99

36.45 41.54

USAM-AD 10MacLeod, Addison M19 1:19.60

38.37 41.23

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y20 1:22.42

37.56 44.86

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M21 1:23.21

40.15 43.06

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G22 1:23.38

38.84 44.54

DHH-NE 10Porter, Maya G23 1:27.32

40.73 46.59

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L24 1:35.31

45.14 50.17

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A25 1:47.04

50.70 56.34

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V1 2:08.67

29.14 32.42 33.1633.95

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 2:17.20

30.57 34.85 35.6436.14

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann3 2:25.78

33.28 36.60 37.8738.03

B - Final

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P5 2:28.62

33.47 37.61 38.5239.02

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M6 2:42.75

35.68 41.16 42.7443.17

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V1 2:10.71

28.83 33.12 34.1334.63

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 2:19.96

31.30 35.49 36.6836.49

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann3 2:26.24

32.95 35.92 39.4437.93

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P4 2:27.75

34.27 37.30 37.3938.79

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M5 2:43.09

36.27 40.98 41.7144.13

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V1 31.65

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann2 32.06

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C3 32.78

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D4 32.97

B - Final

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L5 33.94

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R6 35.08

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M7 36.78

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N8 38.79

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann1 31.85

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V2 32.34

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C3 33.24

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D4 33.48

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L5 34.05

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R6 35.50
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back)

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M7 38.12

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N8 39.32

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G9 39.90

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M10 41.68

USAM-AD 10MacLeod, Addison M11 42.49

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A12 55.78

SSC-NE  7Naigles, Riley A13 1:08.20

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann1 1:11.54

34.39 37.15

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C2 1:13.78

35.30 38.48

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R3 1:14.58

36.85 37.73

DHH-NE 11Porcella, Elizabeth A4 1:20.64

37.77 42.87

B - Final

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M5 1:23.84

40.32 43.52

MGCB-NE 12Howland, Lizzy K6 1:26.39

41.80 44.59

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M7 1:29.75

42.83 46.92

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y8 1:40.86

47.43 53.43

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann1 1:12.31

34.82 37.49

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C2 1:13.48

35.08 38.40

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R3 1:16.78

37.16 39.62

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L4 1:21.78

39.09 42.69

DHH-NE 11Porcella, Elizabeth A5 1:21.95

38.76 43.19

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M6 1:23.36

40.26 43.10

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M7 1:29.58

42.74 46.84

MGCB-NE 12Howland, Lizzy K8 1:30.39

43.99 46.40

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y9 1:39.04

46.87 52.17

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L10 1:45.51

50.43 55.08

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann1 2:33.20

34.43 38.61 39.4340.73

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E2 2:35.13

35.85 38.91 39.8940.48

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L3 2:48.38

39.11 42.17 42.9244.18

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W4 2:55.88

39.64 43.59 46.3546.30

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann1 2:35.68

36.02 39.34 39.9940.33

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E2 2:37.70

36.35 40.06 40.4740.82

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L3 2:50.50

40.96 43.10 42.0444.40

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W4 2:50.74

38.13 42.65 44.0445.92

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M5 3:03.71

43.93 47.12 44.9047.76

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 34.66

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R2 37.40

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M3 38.94

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R4 41.90

B - Final

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M5 40.64

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G6 41.13

SSYS-NE 12Robinson, Juliet K7 41.67

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C8 41.74

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 34.60

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R2 38.69

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M3 40.00

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R4 41.50

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M5 41.64

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C6 42.29

SSYS-NE 12Robinson, Juliet K7 42.50

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G8 43.32

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W9 45.40

SSYS-NE 11Ngo, Kayla N10 46.36

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N11 46.49

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J12 49.45

SSC-NE 12Long, James E13 50.43

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M14 52.12

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y15 52.25

USAM-AD 10MacLeod, Addison M16 52.99

DHH-NE 10Porter, Maya G17 57.66

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 1:14.10

35.65 38.45

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R2 1:18.79

37.52 41.27

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann3 1:29.20

42.94 46.26

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P4 1:30.75

43.42 47.33

B - Final

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G5 1:29.90

42.94 46.96

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C6 1:32.15

42.77 49.38

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N7 1:32.69

44.66 48.03

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 1:15.75

36.32 39.43

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R2 1:19.85

38.17 41.68

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann3 1:31.26

43.65 47.61

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P4 1:31.66

43.11 48.55

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C5 1:31.73

42.98 48.75

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G6 1:33.10

44.53 48.57

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N7 1:39.44

48.03 51.41

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 2:40.03

36.78 41.10 40.0642.09

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 3:02.65

40.15 46.30 48.1948.01

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M3 3:08.95

42.98 47.51 48.1250.34

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G4 3:12.47

43.23 48.76 49.8150.67
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 2:42.90

37.07 42.07 40.5643.20

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 3:03.73

40.47 47.25 49.2746.74

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G3 3:13.78

44.05 49.35 49.0751.31

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R4 3:13.79

46.88 48.66 47.6250.63

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M5 3:14.39

45.93 49.79 48.1950.48

SSYS-NE 11Ngo, Kayla N6 3:18.86

45.98 49.41 51.5151.96

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 29.90

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C2 30.59

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D3 30.97

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann4 32.54

B - Final

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya5 32.60

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T6 33.46

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M7 34.20

SSC-NE 12Long, James E8 36.22

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 30.79

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C2 31.41

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D3 31.68

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann4 32.71

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya5 32.81

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T6 33.31

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M7 33.73

SSC-NE 12Long, James E8 35.33

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J9 36.86

DHH-NE 11Porcella, Elizabeth A10 37.86

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R11 37.93

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N12 38.51

USAM-AD 10MacLeod, Addison M13 38.63

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M14 41.50

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L15 43.40

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G16 45.43

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y17 49.15

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y18 50.50

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L19 55.75

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V1 1:05.54

29.90 35.64

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 1:06.70

30.53 36.17

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D3 1:09.19

32.74 36.45

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C4 1:16.81

34.26 42.55

B - Final

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M5 1:17.05

35.24 41.81

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N6 1:33.94

42.89 51.05

USAM-AD 10MacLeod, Addison M7 1:35.29

44.08 51.21

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V1 1:05.94

29.65 36.29

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 1:07.28

30.18 37.10

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D3 1:11.95

33.93 38.02

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C4 1:16.39

33.93 42.46

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M5 1:17.77

35.98 41.79

USAM-AD 10MacLeod, Addison M6 1:33.99

42.57 51.42

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N7 1:39.64

42.90 56.74

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V1 2:37.10

32.54 39.51 41.4143.64

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 2:39.88

32.54 40.32 44.3642.66

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 2:33.74

34.44 40.63 38.3740.30

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 2:34.10

33.14 40.33 40.4940.14

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V3 2:41.33

34.18 37.78 46.1543.22

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 1:08.62

33.00 35.62

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 1:08.74

31.30 37.44

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V3 1:11.54

31.26 40.28

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann4 1:15.05

34.66 40.39

B - Final

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M5 1:14.42

34.89 39.53

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C6 1:15.55

33.93 41.62

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya7 1:18.61

33.82 44.79

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R8 1:19.86

37.06 42.80

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 1:10.36

31.17 39.19

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D2 1:11.20

33.84 37.36

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V3 1:12.99

33.11 39.88

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann4 1:14.76

33.59 41.17

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C5 1:16.11

34.80 41.31

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M6 1:16.53

36.38 40.15

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya7 1:19.45

35.91 43.54

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R8 1:19.63

38.03 41.60

SSYS-NE 11Ngo, Kayla N9 1:21.85

40.28 41.57

SSC-NE 12Long, James E10 1:23.04

38.42 44.62

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N11 1:24.47

38.04 46.43

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E12 1:24.55

36.40 48.15

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L13 1:24.70

37.93 46.77

SSYS-NE 12Robinson, Juliet K14 1:28.09

41.34 46.75

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M15 1:28.20

42.34 45.86
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J16 1:28.54

41.88 46.66

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G17 1:31.01

44.04 46.97

USAM-AD 10MacLeod, Addison M18 1:31.05

40.71 50.34

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M19 1:34.95

47.26 47.69

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y20 1:39.25

48.24 51.01

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L21 1:48.41

54.30 54.11

DHH-NE 10Porter, Maya G--- DQ

50.61 52.86

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 2:26.31

32.76 37.89 34.1641.50

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann2 2:38.63

34.13 39.48 35.5049.52

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M3 2:39.17

34.80 41.66 35.7646.95

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T4 2:46.77

34.39 41.66 37.4653.26

B - Final

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J5 2:52.24

37.65 48.03 39.1447.42

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya6 2:54.52

33.84 43.17 39.6357.88

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N7 2:59.00

41.66 45.80 37.5753.97

SSC-NE 12Long, James E8 2:59.02

35.71 43.83 38.271:01.21

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 2:30.76

33.46 39.40 34.8143.09

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann2 2:42.52

34.72 39.21 37.3251.27

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Angelina M3 2:44.72

37.51 42.29 37.8447.08

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T4 2:47.76

35.06 42.92 37.1852.60

MGCB-NE 12Saikia, Shreya5 2:55.36

34.66 44.10 39.0257.58

SSC-NE 12Long, James E6 2:59.56

35.44 44.24 39.681:00.20

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J7 3:05.22

42.90 50.19 41.0551.08

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N8 3:10.00

45.36 46.35 40.2858.01

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M9 3:21.31

1:40.36 42.26

MGCB-NE 12Howland, Lizzy K--- DQ

44.02 47.48 1:34.15

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G1 25.29

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E2 25.35

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M3 26.72

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M4 27.30

B - Final

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C5 27.57

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N6 28.17

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M7 28.93

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G8 29.19

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 25.86

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G2 25.87

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M3 26.63

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M4 27.11

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C5 28.12

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N6 28.14

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M7 28.92

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G8 28.95

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E9 29.06

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N10 29.67

EVO-NE 13Qiu, Grace J11 29.73

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel12 30.18

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A13 30.29

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M14 30.75

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P15 30.98

EVO-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna16 31.68

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S17 33.32

MGCB-NE 14Allison, Riliegh J18 33.39

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya19 34.08

DHH-NE 13Sickmier, BrIanna R20 37.50

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 55.45

26.51 28.94

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M2 56.68

26.91 29.77

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C3 59.07

28.42 30.65

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E4 59.50

28.80 30.70

B - Final

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M5 59.59

28.58 31.01

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M6 1:03.13

30.70 32.43

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel7 1:05.25

30.72 34.53

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J8 1:05.83

31.89 33.94

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 56.07

26.79 29.28

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M2 58.34

27.72 30.62

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C3 1:00.65

29.44 31.21

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E4 1:00.84

29.29 31.55

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M5 1:01.84

29.49 32.35

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L6 1:02.03

30.11 31.92

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N7 1:02.49

29.50 32.99

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M8 1:04.10

31.14 32.96

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J9 1:04.80

31.86 32.94

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel10 1:05.18

30.49 34.69

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N11 1:05.24

31.15 34.09

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C12 1:05.63

31.41 34.22

USAM-AD 14Agro, Lindsay M13 1:06.74

31.67 35.07

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M14 1:06.84

32.23 34.61

DHH-NE 17Trapanick, Natalie L15 1:06.86

31.97 34.89

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A16 1:06.88

32.23 34.65

EVO-NE 16Fang, Yiming17 1:10.26

33.77 36.49

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L18 1:10.63

33.69 36.94

DHH-NE 13Ingrando, Paige E19 1:10.64

33.07 37.57

MGCB-NE 14Allison, Riliegh J20 1:12.89

34.92 37.97

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S21 1:14.17

36.73 37.44
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Yard Free)

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya22 1:16.85

34.66 42.19

DHH-NE 13Sickmier, BrIanna R23 1:32.95

41.56 51.39

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G1 2:00.20

27.56 30.93 30.6631.05

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E2 2:01.98

27.09 30.54 31.8532.50

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M3 2:05.32

28.38 31.05 33.0632.83

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L4 2:11.45

30.70 33.03 33.8133.91

B - Final

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C5 2:08.52

29.30 31.74 33.9933.49

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M6 2:12.07

30.07 34.00 33.1734.83

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N7 2:18.09

29.87 34.03 37.6436.55

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M8 2:21.82

31.34 34.05 38.7737.66

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 2:03.41

27.00 30.40 33.5132.50

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G2 2:06.63

28.77 32.95 31.8033.11

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M3 2:07.17

29.40 31.81 32.7633.20

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L4 2:11.58

30.66 33.07 33.8534.00

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C5 2:12.15

30.66 32.40 35.1633.93

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M6 2:14.35

30.27 34.11 34.7535.22

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N7 2:17.83

31.40 34.55 35.8336.05

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M8 2:22.79

33.47 36.92 34.2838.12

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel9 2:24.26

31.30 36.62 38.1738.17

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N10 2:24.51

32.27 37.04 37.2537.95

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J11 2:25.22

32.34 35.97 38.5638.35

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M12 2:26.21

33.50 36.91 37.5638.24

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G13 2:26.41

33.77 38.13 36.0538.46

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A14 2:29.68

35.43 38.83 37.1438.28

EVO-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna15 2:38.91

33.99 39.79 42.1942.94

EVO-NE 13Qiu, Grace J16 2:39.40

32.79 37.85 51.2937.47

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S17 2:45.07

37.55 42.99 40.3944.14

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya18 2:58.97

36.58 44.79 48.5449.06

DHH-NE 13Sickmier, BrIanna R19 3:14.11

37.54 48.83 52.1555.59

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M1 5:35.49

30.56 32.50 34.3334.11

34.23 34.03 34.28 34.28

34.42 32.75

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E2 5:55.83

30.90 33.38 36.5135.23

36.50 36.85 37.00 36.56

37.28 35.62

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel3 6:21.56

30.96 35.96 39.9938.97

39.51 39.39 40.05 39.17

40.45 37.11

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia4 6:34.19

34.04 39.06 39.7339.89

40.28 40.10 40.52 41.00

40.42 39.15

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M1 5:53.83

31.44 35.30 36.7336.61

36.17 36.19 36.65 35.84

35.81 33.09

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E2 6:04.92

32.49 34.91 36.9936.14

37.99 37.72 37.55 37.72

37.37 36.04

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel3 6:16.01

32.15 36.92 37.8838.10

38.66 39.05 39.71 38.49

39.40 35.65

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia4 6:25.86

33.11 36.83 39.6038.31

39.39 39.97 39.87 39.92

39.91 38.95

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J5 6:34.33

34.22 37.48 40.3639.15

41.16 41.42 41.26 41.23

39.55 38.50

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T6 6:41.67

35.02 40.40 41.8142.46

42.16 41.20 40.84 40.62

40.25 36.91

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L7 6:43.90

34.66 41.75 41.8341.41

41.70 41.03 41.67 42.33

40.80 36.72

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M8 6:44.75

36.10 40.23 41.7342.11

42.14 41.50 41.92 40.85

40.54 37.63

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M1 1:00.85

29.66 31.19

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E2 1:03.18

30.47 32.71

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M3 1:04.02

31.42 32.60

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C4 1:06.20

31.99 34.21

B - Final

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L5 1:06.96

32.17 34.79

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C6 1:09.83

33.80 36.03

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N7 1:11.17

33.75 37.42

USAM-AD 14Agro, Lindsay M8 1:12.91

35.78 37.13

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 1:04.15

31.00 33.15

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M2 1:04.38

31.05 33.33

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M3 1:05.76

31.71 34.05

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C4 1:07.85

33.14 34.71

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C5 1:11.51

34.58 36.93

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N6 1:12.27

35.35 36.92

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L7 1:12.36

35.37 36.99
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Yard Back)

USAM-AD 14Agro, Lindsay M8 1:13.17

36.30 36.87

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J9 1:13.26

35.39 37.87

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N10 1:13.78

35.58 38.20

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A11 1:15.83

37.82 38.01

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M12 1:16.33

37.39 38.94

EVO-NE 16Fang, Yiming13 1:17.35

37.57 39.78

DHH-NE 17Trapanick, Natalie L14 1:20.70

39.75 40.95

DHH-NE 13Ingrando, Paige E15 1:22.02

39.60 42.42

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S16 1:24.06

42.60 41.46

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L17 1:25.75

41.33 44.42

MGCB-NE 14Allison, Riliegh J18 1:27.48

41.73 45.75

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya19 1:27.62

40.19 47.43

DHH-NE 13Sickmier, BrIanna R--- DQ

52.35 57.65

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M1 2:14.84

30.84 33.86 34.4235.72

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E2 2:16.48

31.09 33.97 35.3536.07

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M3 2:18.06

31.93 35.26 34.6136.26

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C4 2:24.41

32.99 35.97 37.7937.66

B - Final

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N5 2:30.28

34.02 37.74 39.2539.27

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N6 2:32.02

35.09 37.55 39.8639.52

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J7 2:35.50

35.68 39.24 39.4141.17

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A8 2:38.56

36.76 40.85 39.9141.04

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 2:18.00

31.48 34.62 35.6936.21

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M2 2:20.69

33.19 35.29 35.9436.27

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M3 2:23.26

32.42 36.24 36.5738.03

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C4 2:28.21

34.38 36.58 38.9938.26

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N5 2:34.28

34.90 39.23 39.5140.64

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N6 2:34.78

35.13 39.01 39.7540.89

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A7 2:37.53

35.16 39.87 40.1642.34

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J8 2:37.87

36.99 39.88 39.8341.17

SSYS-NE 14Liu, Violet9 2:40.05

38.61 43.14 31.5446.76

DHH-NE 13Ingrando, Paige E10 2:51.06

37.19 42.21 45.8145.85

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M11 2:52.13

40.07 43.55 43.6244.89

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S12 2:56.30

43.04 44.38 43.5545.33

EVO-NE 13Liu, Audrey R13 2:57.62

49.5947.84

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L14 3:05.65

44.82 48.18 45.1247.53

DHH-NE 13Sickmier, BrIanna R--- DQ

52.12 1:06.08 1:01.69

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 1:07.97

31.63 36.34

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L2 1:15.96

36.30 39.66

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E3 1:16.42

35.72 40.70

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N4 1:18.15

36.87 41.28

B - Final

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J5 1:22.46

40.34 42.12

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel6 1:22.98

39.06 43.92

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M7 1:24.80

40.51 44.29

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A8 1:32.87

45.16 47.71

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 1:09.40

32.55 36.85

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L2 1:15.34

35.96 39.38

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L3 1:16.93

36.80 40.13

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E4 1:18.58

37.31 41.27

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N5 1:21.16

38.68 42.48

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J6 1:24.10

39.70 44.40

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel7 1:25.06

39.50 45.56

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M8 1:25.99

41.17 44.82

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A9 1:29.39

44.18 45.21

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N10 1:29.61

42.69 46.92

SSYS-NE 14Liu, Violet11 1:30.12

43.18 46.94

EVO-NE 17Belger, Deirdre R12 1:30.40

42.29 48.11

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M13 1:32.38

45.38 47.00

EVO-NE 13Liu, Audrey R14 1:34.65

44.87 49.78

EVO-NE 16Fang, Yiming15 1:36.44

46.40 50.04

DHH-NE 13Ingrando, Paige E16 1:38.54

45.22 53.32

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S17 1:41.21

48.23 52.98

DHH-NE 13Sickmier, BrIanna R--- DQ

58.79 1:06.71

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 2:32.80

32.93 38.70 40.6440.53

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L2 2:36.21

34.67 39.30 41.3040.94

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L3 2:40.56

36.14 39.45 42.7042.27

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E4 2:47.20

36.45 42.62 44.2843.85

B - Final

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia5 2:55.34

39.15 44.43 45.8745.89

USAM-AD 14Agro, Lindsay M6 3:01.90

41.32 46.48 46.5647.54

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M7 3:02.02

42.36 46.94 45.9146.81

DHH-NE 17Trapanick, Natalie L8 3:07.22

42.41 47.60 48.5048.71
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 2:35.45

33.56 39.33 41.5840.98

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L2 2:41.78

36.50 41.25 42.7041.33

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L3 2:44.27

37.86 42.26 41.6342.52

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E4 2:44.55

37.65 42.42 41.6842.80

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia5 2:58.05

39.31 44.37 47.3047.07

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N6 2:58.87

40.45 46.62 44.7947.01

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M7 3:06.87

44.32 46.91 47.2948.35

DHH-NE 17Trapanick, Natalie L8 3:08.02

43.35 47.99 47.8248.86

USAM-AD 14Agro, Lindsay M9 3:08.36

42.90 47.92 47.8549.69

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N10 3:15.30

43.43 49.22 51.1051.55

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A11 3:16.73

45.54 50.92 49.8450.43

DHH-NE 13Ingrando, Paige E12 3:29.62

46.65 53.19 53.6256.16

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S13 3:42.22

52.21 56.92 55.3657.73

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 1:01.47

28.37 33.10

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G2 1:07.78

31.80 35.98

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel3 1:13.00

32.35 40.65

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R4 1:15.96

34.95 41.01

B - Final

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J5 1:13.82

34.40 39.42

EVO-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna6 1:17.31

35.37 41.94

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N7 1:23.59

37.65 45.94

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G8 1:24.87

37.31 47.56

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 1:02.02

28.63 33.39

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G2 1:08.32

31.56 36.76

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel3 1:14.75

34.61 40.14

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R4 1:17.87

35.38 42.49

EVO-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna5 1:18.49

36.83 41.66

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J6 1:18.95

36.49 42.46

EVO-NE 13Qiu, Grace J7 1:21.64

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G8 1:22.26

36.88 45.38

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N9 1:26.79

40.44 46.35

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S10 1:28.48

41.96 46.52

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A11 1:29.97

42.41 47.56

MGCB-NE 14Allison, Riliegh J12 1:31.65

40.23 51.42

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya13 1:46.52

46.03 1:00.49

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 2:18.30

29.59 34.62 32.3241.77

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M2 2:19.84

30.75 35.17 31.0942.83

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L3 2:27.18

33.31 38.26 34.2241.39

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E4 2:28.51

31.06 38.44 34.1744.84

B - Final

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M5 2:24.98

31.57 35.80 33.3944.22

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C6 2:28.54

31.79 35.82 33.6047.33

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel7 2:36.98

32.75 40.38 36.6647.19

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J8 2:39.69

35.81 40.04 36.9446.90

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 2:16.95

28.86 33.99 33.0241.08

USAM-AD 14O'Brien, Raegan M2 2:25.88

31.36 36.19 33.9544.38

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L3 2:27.01

32.00 38.01 34.1842.82

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L4 2:27.13

33.76 37.08 33.4542.84

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E5 2:27.58

31.67 38.41 33.2344.27

USAM-AD 16Norton, Maddie M6 2:29.01

32.30 36.16 35.2845.27

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C7 2:33.82

33.19 37.66 34.5448.43

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J8 2:38.62

35.77 39.30 37.8245.73

SSYS-NE 16Pereira, Chantel9 2:39.89

35.04 40.17 36.8247.86

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M10 2:44.45

36.99 41.05 37.6048.81

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N11 2:47.09

38.50 42.52 37.5848.49

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A12 2:49.58

41.26 40.82 36.5650.94

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M13 2:50.20

42.60 43.14 35.6148.85

EVO-NE 16Fang, Yiming14 2:54.35

38.42 42.52 39.7253.69

EVO-NE 17Belger, Deirdre R15 2:54.71

41.17 46.82 38.0948.63

EVO-NE 13Liu, Audrey R16 3:00.11

39.09 46.05 41.1253.85

SSYS-NE 14Liu, Violet17 3:00.51

39.16 48.70 39.2653.39

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S18 3:02.27

42.19 43.60 40.9855.50

DHH-NE 13Ingrando, Paige E19 3:02.72

43.62 44.52 39.5954.99

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L1 5:13.27

34.64 41.02 39.3439.85

43.52 43.31 36.27 35.32

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E2 5:18.78

31.91 39.36 40.4039.72

45.34 48.00 36.63 37.42

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J3 5:35.87

36.18 42.40 42.2042.41

47.68 47.79 39.16 38.05

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M4 5:46.95

42.17 49.99 44.3942.93

47.46 47.16 36.88 35.97
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L1 5:15.35

35.22 40.54 38.6640.08

44.92 42.84 37.06 36.03

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E2 5:21.43

34.48 39.48 40.6640.42

44.86 45.40 38.46 37.67

MGCB-NE 14Pong, Addie J3 5:44.94

38.50 45.07 43.2742.94

47.93 49.71 39.44 38.08

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M4 6:01.47

44.50 50.77 45.0445.34

49.54 50.18 38.07 38.03

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 24.82

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 27.73

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J3 31.10

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M4 31.60

B - Final

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C5 31.08

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J6 32.53

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G7 32.90

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric8 35.05

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 24.67

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 27.79

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin3 29.33

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M4 31.31

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J5 31.45

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C6 31.68

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J7 31.89

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon8 32.01

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G9 32.08

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric10 33.95

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A11 34.72

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin12 35.20

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J13 36.41

LIFE-NE 10Reese, Braydon C14 44.35

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kyle G15 57.69

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin1 1:06.45

31.92 34.53

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C2 1:09.40

34.26 35.14

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J3 1:10.15

32.89 37.26

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M4 1:11.63

34.57 37.06

B - Final

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric5 1:15.09

35.76 39.33

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A6 1:15.89

36.63 39.26

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J7 1:21.24

37.82 43.42

LIFE-NE 10Reese, Braydon C8 1:50.24

50.91 59.33

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin1 1:06.23

31.42 34.81

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P2 1:09.67

34.14 35.53

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M3 1:10.60

34.23 36.37

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J4 1:10.66

33.45 37.21

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon5 1:11.94

33.82 38.12

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C6 1:13.94

34.15 39.79

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric7 1:17.11

36.82 40.29

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A8 1:17.59

38.23 39.36

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin9 1:19.12

38.27 40.85

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J10 1:23.20

38.95 44.25

LIFE-NE 10Reese, Braydon C11 1:45.34

46.68 58.66

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 2:02.28

27.92 32.20 29.3132.85

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C2 2:30.11

35.25 40.37 35.2739.22

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M3 2:35.50

36.18 39.94 38.5240.86

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J4 2:37.58

34.24 39.89 41.5541.90

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 2:15.24

31.20 35.43 31.2637.35

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C2 2:33.02

36.41 41.22 34.4340.96

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J3 2:33.52

33.49 39.27 37.9142.85

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M4 2:42.34

37.42 42.02 40.6542.25

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 29.62

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 33.47

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin3 35.21

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C4 37.50

B - Final

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M5 39.96

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A6 40.53

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J7 41.28

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 30.26

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin2 34.28

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien3 35.13

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C4 38.30

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M5 38.67

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J6 40.95

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A7 42.73

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 1:10.92

34.04 36.88

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C2 1:18.40

37.49 40.91

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M3 1:25.21

41.60 43.61

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric4 1:27.15

42.04 45.11

B - Final

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A5 1:24.93

41.59 43.34

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J6 1:25.94

41.08 44.86
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 1:10.32

34.06 36.26

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin2 1:14.77

35.84 38.93

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C3 1:17.81

38.95 38.86

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M4 1:24.84

41.25 43.59

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric5 1:28.75

43.12 45.63

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J6 1:29.44

43.46 45.98

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A7 1:30.12

44.53 45.59

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 2:16.72

32.45 35.83 33.1435.30

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M2 3:00.42

44.15 46.56 42.6447.07

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 2:21.47

32.25 37.79 33.3438.09

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M2 3:06.16

44.70 47.30 46.3147.85

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 35.39

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C2 42.40

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin3 42.65

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J4 43.31

B - Final

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kyle G5 47.46

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J6 49.86

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J7 50.26

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A8 54.09

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 36.32

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin2 42.09

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J3 43.51

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon4 43.64

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C5 44.12

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin6 45.94

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kyle G7 46.74

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J8 49.98

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P9 50.94

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J10 53.77

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A11 54.04

LIFE-NE 10Reese, Braydon C--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 1:17.92

36.11 41.81

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J2 1:48.16

52.04 56.12

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A--- DQ

51.96 55.54

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 1:20.29

37.46 42.83

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J2 1:51.23

53.19 58.04

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A3 1:52.57

53.45 59.12

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J--- DQ

56.68 1:02.49

LIFE-NE 10Reese, Braydon C--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J1 3:45.18

50.48 57.68 58.8458.18

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon1 3:34.46

47.63 54.08 55.6357.12

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J2 3:42.07

49.11 56.72 56.7159.53

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin3 3:42.16

50.18 58.37 54.0359.58

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 25.91

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 31.65

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C3 35.82

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G4 40.70

B - Final

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M5 37.59

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J6 38.05

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J7 43.54

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric8 44.51

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 25.81

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 31.63

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin3 34.61

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P4 35.65

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C5 37.33

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G6 39.33

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M*7 39.95

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J*7 39.95

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J9 43.65

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric10 45.41

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kyle G11 47.76

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A12 48.09

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 56.38

26.57 29.81

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 1:12.88

32.64 40.24

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin3 1:17.86

35.12 42.74

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C4 1:19.55

38.31 41.24

B - Final

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M5 1:32.52

42.63 49.89

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J6 1:44.38

50.63 53.75

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A--- DQ

49.85 53.35

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 57.33

26.99 30.34

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 1:12.80

33.38 39.42

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin3 1:17.49

34.11 43.38

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C4 1:21.31

37.77 43.54

USAM-AD 10Wolk, Caison M5 1:31.37

41.25 50.12

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J6 1:47.12

48.18 58.94
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly)

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A7 1:48.24

51.28 56.96

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 2:09.59

28.05 33.02 34.3934.13

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 2:47.54

35.45 43.23 43.9944.87

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 2:12.23

28.35 33.69 33.9036.29

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 2:50.52

35.15 42.96 46.6445.77

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 1:03.78

28.35 35.43

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 1:08.10

32.14 35.96

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin3 1:15.73

35.38 40.35

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J4 1:21.23

38.97 42.26

B - Final

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C5 1:21.17

38.91 42.26

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J6 1:28.81

41.87 46.94

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G7 1:31.43

41.40 50.03

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric8 1:35.81

46.05 49.76

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 1:06.03

28.70 37.33

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 1:09.57

33.00 36.57

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin3 1:16.02

35.81 40.21

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J4 1:21.34

39.95 41.39

USAM-AD 10Jerome, Jude C5 1:21.79

37.31 44.48

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P6 1:24.17

38.55 45.62

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon7 1:25.03

41.17 43.86

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric8 1:30.39

42.41 47.98

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J9 1:30.81

42.03 48.78

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G10 1:32.36

41.91 50.45

DHH-NE 11Silva, Anthony A11 1:32.44

44.74 47.70

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J12 1:33.13

42.38 50.75

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kyle G--- DQ

55.52 48.62

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin--- DQ

46.27 50.89

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 2:15.07

26.68 35.97 28.9043.52

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J2 2:52.20

40.88 37.68

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Christian V1 2:20.39

27.72 36.10 31.3745.20

USAM-AD 10Mowry, Kayden J2 2:52.57

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon3 2:53.27

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P4 3:00.74

39.77 48.23 37.6355.11

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin--- DQ

42.48 49.91 42.8556.32

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 22.35

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 23.89

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C3 24.15

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T4 25.05

B - Final

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A5 25.57

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R6 25.89

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C7 26.54

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W8 26.64

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 22.63

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C2 23.59

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 23.96

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S4 24.28

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T5 25.20

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A6 25.39

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R7 25.54

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W8 26.06

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C9 26.69

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry10 26.95

EVO-NE 16Zeng, Daniel Y11 27.16

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C12 27.31

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C13 27.48

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J14 28.25

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil15 29.05

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M16 32.02

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 48.90

22.94 25.96

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C*2 50.32

24.43 25.89

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D*2 50.32

24.04 26.28

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S4 51.08

24.57 26.51

B - Final

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R5 53.82

26.09 27.73

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T6 54.72

26.48 28.24

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J7 55.47

26.57 28.90

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A8 56.09

26.47 29.62

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C1 51.05

25.07 25.98

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 51.30

25.35 25.95

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 51.32

24.93 26.39

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S4 51.62

24.78 26.84

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R5 55.04

26.66 28.38

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J6 55.89

26.64 29.25

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A7 56.03

26.47 29.56
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Yard Free)

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T8 56.31

27.48 28.83

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J9 58.26

27.28 30.98

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C10 58.47

28.16 30.31

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C11 58.61

27.90 30.71

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W12 58.99

27.99 31.00

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Mihalis A13 59.99

28.28 31.71

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J14 1:00.54

29.18 31.36

EVO-NE 15Werlin, Sid J15 1:01.97

29.87 32.10

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C16 1:02.38

29.74 32.64

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil17 1:02.42

29.42 33.00

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C18 1:10.61

33.96 36.65

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G19 1:17.14

35.25 41.89

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C1 1:48.68

25.58 27.76 27.6327.71

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 1:48.70

25.16 28.13 27.3728.04

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 1:52.30

25.52 28.30 29.4129.07

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J4 1:58.63

28.01 29.30 30.8630.46

B - Final

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry5 2:05.61

28.65 32.43 31.2033.33

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C6 2:08.95

28.33 32.21 33.6534.76

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C7 2:09.18

28.79 32.94 33.0234.43

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C8 2:16.60

30.17 35.52 34.0536.86

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C1 1:49.49

25.32 27.42 28.5628.19

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 1:55.20

26.02 29.08 29.5130.59

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D3 1:59.62

26.60 30.09 31.4731.46

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J4 2:00.75

28.04 29.76 31.8131.14

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry5 2:06.18

28.58 32.18 31.9333.49

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C6 2:08.53

28.23 31.47 34.6034.23

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C7 2:11.75

28.84 33.60 34.3834.93

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C8 2:16.95

29.88 35.36 35.0936.62

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J9 2:19.40

29.89 35.04 37.3237.15

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil10 2:21.07

31.16 36.43 34.7338.75

EVO-NE 16Zeng, Daniel Y11 2:30.21

32.89 37.95 39.2840.09

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M12 2:41.59

35.02 41.61 40.3044.66

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C1 4:59.69

26.52 29.00 29.4928.89

30.31 30.62 30.61 31.36

31.98 30.91

LIFE-NE 16Bier, Sam R2 5:37.57

29.89 33.09 34.9034.21

34.06 35.12 35.14 34.67

34.47 32.02

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C3 5:41.26

29.13 32.84 34.9434.48

35.14 35.37 35.85 36.02

35.68 31.81

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J4 6:02.71

29.94 34.35 37.2535.61

37.20 38.08 38.18 39.10

37.69 35.31

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C1 4:58.13

27.07 28.94 29.3429.46

30.41 30.70 30.96 31.07

30.64 29.54

LIFE-NE 16Bier, Sam R2 5:36.90

30.36 33.17 34.2234.13

34.30 33.98 35.00 34.89

34.20 32.65

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C3 5:52.43

30.90 34.90 35.7636.70

35.50 36.09 36.50 36.66

35.40 34.02

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J4 6:15.29

30.69 34.94 38.2237.44

38.67 38.58 39.82 40.81

38.27 37.85

EVO-NE 15Fu, Brandon5 6:17.19

31.49 35.88 38.4438.00

39.03 39.76 39.53 39.45

39.26 36.35

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Mihalis A6 6:20.47

31.21 36.31 39.4638.79

39.21 39.75 40.03 40.44

38.64 36.63

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 53.93

25.96 27.97

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 56.26

27.20 29.06

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J3 1:04.45

30.55 33.90

LIFE-NE 16Bier, Sam R4 1:05.59

31.56 34.03

B - Final

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W5 1:05.04

31.81 33.23

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C6 1:07.74

32.64 35.10

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A7 1:08.69

34.10 34.59

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C8 1:10.99

34.03 36.96

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D1 1:00.04

28.66 31.38

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 1:00.18

28.84 31.34

LIFE-NE 16Bier, Sam R3 1:05.06

31.77 33.29

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J4 1:07.05

32.79 34.26

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W5 1:07.91

32.91 35.00

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A6 1:09.04

34.24 34.80

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C7 1:10.07

34.38 35.69

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C8 1:11.95

34.65 37.30

EVO-NE 15Werlin, Sid J9 1:12.05

34.10 37.95
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Yard Back)

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J10 1:13.87

36.47 37.40

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil11 1:17.78

37.42 40.36

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C12 1:21.43

40.13 41.30

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G13 1:43.99

48.34 55.65

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 1:59.38

26.43 29.95 31.9731.03

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 2:04.07

28.43 31.00 32.5732.07

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R3 2:15.87

30.62 34.32 34.7636.17

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W4 2:16.60

31.10 34.86 34.8935.75

B - Final

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J5 2:16.64

32.10 34.20 35.6634.68

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C6 2:22.40

32.83 36.19 36.2837.10

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J7 2:34.14

36.17 39.24 38.5840.15

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C8 2:48.90

38.00 42.75 43.7644.39

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D1 2:07.11

29.04 31.56 33.4933.02

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 2:11.60

30.63 33.81 33.3633.80

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W3 2:16.03

31.63 34.36 34.5535.49

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R4 2:16.38

30.30 34.56 35.0136.51

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J5 2:19.46

32.47 34.65 36.5635.78

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C6 2:29.14

34.26 39.03 36.5639.29

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J7 2:39.19

38.19 40.18 39.9340.89

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C8 2:53.47

40.55 43.73 44.2944.90

EVO-NE 13Fang, Ethan J9 2:59.65

44.70 1:32.22 43.08

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M10 3:02.47

43.71 45.81 45.7847.17

SSYS-NE 13Liu, Oscar11 3:12.62

42.31 47.92 50.2152.18

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 1:00.87

28.85 32.02

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S2 1:04.08

30.46 33.62

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 1:04.78

30.94 33.84

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C4 1:05.48

31.33 34.15

B - Final

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J5 1:05.18

31.19 33.99

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T6 1:09.86

32.56 37.30

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R7 1:13.02

33.81 39.21

EVO-NE 15Fu, Brandon8 1:13.53

34.19 39.34

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 1:01.48

29.36 32.12

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S2 1:04.40

30.59 33.81

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 1:05.32

31.04 34.28

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C4 1:05.85

31.08 34.77

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J5 1:06.92

31.97 34.95

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T6 1:10.16

32.73 37.43

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R7 1:13.75

34.14 39.61

EVO-NE 15Fu, Brandon8 1:13.77

34.83 38.94

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A9 1:17.14

34.86 42.28

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W10 1:17.96

36.87 41.09

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J11 1:19.14

36.99 42.15

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C12 1:20.70

37.52 43.18

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M13 1:26.24

41.79 44.45

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C14 1:33.08

41.91 51.17

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C15 1:37.53

46.22 51.31

EVO-NE 13Fang, Ethan J16 1:41.62

49.42 52.20

SSYS-NE 13Liu, Oscar17 1:45.14

49.22 55.92

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 2:13.56

30.12 33.48 35.7334.23

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S2 2:16.70

31.46 33.90 35.7535.59

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J3 2:21.13

32.13 35.30 36.9736.73

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D4 2:23.92

31.63 35.75 38.3238.22

B - Final

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T5 2:32.54

34.36 38.89 39.1440.15

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J6 2:46.19

36.83 41.80 43.2644.30

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil7 2:53.83

38.02 44.24 44.5946.98

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C8 3:16.57

45.13 49.16 51.2551.03

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 2:21.55

33.44 36.23 35.9635.92

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 2:23.83

1:46.70 37.23 1:01.79

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J3 2:26.44

1:48.69 37.88 15.61

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D4 2:31.17

33.15 38.06 39.9939.97

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T5 2:32.88

33.96 38.49 39.9740.46

EVO-NE 15Fu, Brandon6 2:43.21

36.18 42.27 42.2342.53

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J7 2:52.90

2:07.25 45.66 33.69

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil8 2:59.69

38.35 45.48 47.2948.57

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C9 3:19.91

1:36.58 51.30 52.13

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 55.96

26.38 29.58
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2021 NE SSC July Trials/Finals - 7/16/2021 to 7/18/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0716SSC

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 100 Yard Fly)

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T2 1:00.12

27.98 32.14

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R3 1:01.06

27.96 33.10

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W4 1:03.64

29.22 34.42

B - Final

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C5 1:05.81

30.32 35.49

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry6 1:07.30

31.29 36.01

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J7 1:09.03

31.47 37.56

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M8 1:23.78

36.83 46.95

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 56.10

26.53 29.57

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T2 1:00.59

27.85 32.74

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R3 1:01.41

28.14 33.27

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W4 1:04.43

30.38 34.05

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry5 1:07.97

31.77 36.20

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C6 1:08.00

30.76 37.24

EVO-NE 16Zeng, Daniel Y7 1:11.35

31.28 40.07

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J8 1:17.31

35.59 41.72

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M9 1:24.39

36.26 48.13

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C1 2:34.80

30.98 38.20 43.5542.07

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 2:07.25

29.58 32.98 31.2133.48

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C2 2:47.10

35.42 42.24 44.6744.77

EVO-NE 13Fang, Ethan J3 3:15.77

43.91 49.85 50.3951.62

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 2:01.46

26.64 30.54 28.3735.91

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 2:05.68

25.70 30.75 31.4437.79

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 2:06.67

26.73 31.88 29.7838.28

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C4 2:12.54

29.51 33.75 30.9138.37

B - Final

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R5 2:17.45

27.95 35.43 31.3742.70

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T6 2:18.29

29.31 38.05 31.7539.18

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W7 2:21.59

31.50 36.36 31.4142.32

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J8 2:32.48

34.04 38.68 34.4645.30

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 2:03.58

26.77 31.98 28.6536.18

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 2:08.47

26.70 32.59 30.6338.55

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D3 2:10.24

27.08 34.47 30.2538.44

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C4 2:10.40

29.78 35.11 28.3637.15

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R5 2:15.49

27.41 34.65 31.2242.21

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T6 2:19.41

28.90 39.16 32.8338.52

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W7 2:24.50

30.98 37.66 32.4343.43

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J8 2:32.58

33.73 38.27 35.5245.06

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Mihalis A9 2:33.88

32.07 40.40 33.7747.64

EVO-NE 15Fu, Brandon10 2:34.45

31.76 41.45 36.8644.38

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C11 2:36.96

32.73 40.09 34.8349.31

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C12 2:37.14

31.23 42.21 36.1747.53

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C13 2:39.02

33.20 38.31 34.8552.66

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M14 2:56.25

41.56 46.31 38.0350.35

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C15 2:56.60

42.61 44.36 38.4851.15

SSYS-NE 13Liu, Oscar16 3:17.96

45.7359.83

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 4:21.92

27.51 30.40 34.5135.32

36.37 37.33 30.55 29.93

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 4:32.06

27.58 31.93 35.2835.35

38.76 39.76 32.10 31.30

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D3 4:36.68

28.08 32.48 37.1936.02

38.65 40.19 31.83 32.24

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J4 4:45.40

31.08 34.82 37.9837.59

39.25 39.32 33.30 32.06

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 4:24.46

28.98 31.78 35.6135.37

36.06 36.98 29.87 29.81

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 4:36.77

27.81 32.78 35.0235.32

40.32 40.80 32.78 31.94

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D3 4:38.26

28.53 32.64 37.8537.87

37.25 39.26 32.78 32.08

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J4 4:47.21

32.34 36.21 37.6436.86

39.13 40.09 33.08 31.86

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W5 4:57.24

30.60 37.22 38.0337.77

43.87 43.03 34.30 32.42

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil6 5:42.72

37.04 48.24 42.7045.44

45.61 48.38 39.15 36.16


